B/9/83 12:00 noon

Friday, August 26

Approx. N Depart for San Diego, California

9:00 am (Henkel/Whittlesey)
Approx. N Address GOP Women's Leadership San Diego
10:30 am Forum

(Henkel/Whittlesey)
Approx. Dropby Fundraiser for Congressman Hope Ranch
1:30 pm Lagomarsino
(15 min) (Rollins/Henkel)

N Proceed to Ranch

N ON Ranch

Saturday, August 27

9:06 am ' Radio Talk - " Ranch
(5 min)

N ON Ranch

Sunday, August 28 N Ranch
Monday, August 29 N Ranch
Tuesday, August 30 N Ranch
Wednesday, August 31 N Ranch
Thursday, September 1 N Ranch
Friday, September 2 N Ranch

Saturday, September 3

9:06 am Radio Talk
(5 min)

Sunday, September 4 N Ranch
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